Department of SANSKRIT

Class Routine for B.A. (Hons. and General) w.e.f. March, 2023

Day

Tuesday

Year

10.15-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

3.15-4.15

SEM 1I (H)
SEM 11 (G) SP
SEM IV (H) TG TG SM SSK
SEM IV (G) SSK(SEC)
SEM VI (H) TG SSK SM SP

SP SM(PHIL)(HALL)

SEM VI (G)




Thursday

Saturday

SEM 1I (H)

SEM 11 (G)
SEM IV (H) SP SM

SEM 1V (G) SSK

SEM VI (H) SM SP SSK SSK
SEM VI (G) SP

SEM II (H)

SEM 11 (G)

SEM IV (H)

SM

SSK

SSK

SEM IV (G)

SSK(SEC)

SM

SEM VI (H)

SSK

SM

SEM VI (G)

SM(SEC)




